Central Semiconductor’s CBRLD1 series is a family of full-wave
bridge rectifiers ideally suited for full-wave rectification applications
where high voltage capability, high power density, and low package
profile are critical design elements.
LPDIP
Typical Electrical Characteristics
To request samples visit:

Tape Width: 12mm
Direction of Unreeling
Packaging Base / Ordering Information
Reel Size Quantity Central
Item No.
13” 4,000
CBRLD1-02 TR13
CBRLD1-04 TR13
CBRLD1-06 TR13
CBRLD1-08 TR13
CBRLD1-10 TR13
MARKING CODES
CBRLD1-02: CBL2
CBRLD1-04: CBL4
CBRLD1-06: CBL6